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InnovaGoods®

User's Manual

ENGLISH
WARNINGS

IMPORTANT: KEEP THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR
FUTURE REFERENCE. Do not use outdoors.
Make sure that the voltage of the power
source corresponds to that of the appliance.
Unplug the appliance whenever you are not
using it. Do not pull on the cable and ensure it
does not tangle. Keep the cable away from hot
and sharp surfaces. Before cleaning, make
sure that appliance is disconnected from the
power supply and has cooled completely.
Clean with a damp cloth. Do not use abrasive
products for cleaning. Do not immerse the
appliance or cable in liquid. Do not handle it
with wet hands Do not use near water or
damp areas. Suitable for domestic use only.
Use the device for its intended purpose only.
Store the device in a dry, dust-free place. Do
not leave the appliance unsupervised when it
is turned on. This appliance is not a toy. Keep
out of reach of children. Do not modify the
appliance or any of its components. If the
appliance, the cable or the pieces looked
damaged or do not work correctly, do not use
them or attempt to repair them; they should
only be repaired by a qualified technician.
This device is not intended for use by
children or persons with reduced physical,
sensory or mental capabilities, unless they
are supervised by an adult responsible for
their safety. This device is not household
waste. Please follow the environmental
regulations in place for its recycling Read the
instructions carefully before first use. Keep
the manual for further queries.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

USB Input: DC 5 V
Power: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUCTIONS

Connect the USB cable for the Suction
Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® to the
electricity supply and it will start to work.
Leave it switched on for between 6 and 12
hours to achieve its optimal insect
capture effect.
Do not open the deposit tank too often.
Wait a few days before emptying it, as
otherwise the insects may escape.

   

FRANÇAIS
AVERTISSEMENTS

IMPORTANT : CONSERVEZ LES INSTRUCTIONS
POUR CONSULTATIONS ULTÉRIEURES. Ne
l'utilisez pas en extérieurs. Assurez-vous que
la tension de la source d’alimentation
correspond à celle de l’appareil. Débranchez
l'appareil lorsque vous ne l'utilisez pas Ne
tirez pas sur le câble d'alimentation et
assurez-vous qu'il ne s'emmêle pas. Éloignez
le câble d'alimentation de possibles sources
de chaleur ou de surfaces coupantes. Avant le
nettoyage, assurez-vous que l'appareil est
débranché de la prise électrique et a
complètement refroidi. Nettoyez-le à l'aide
d'un chiffon propre légèrement humidifié.
N'utilisez pas de produits abrasifs Ne pas
plonger l'appareil ou le cordon dans des
liquides. Ne le touchez pas non plus avec les
mains mouillées. Ne l'utilisez pas près de
l'eau ou dans des zones humides. Cet appareil
est uniquement destiné à un usage
domestique. Utilisez l'appareil uniquement
pour l'usage prévu. Stockez l'appareil dans un
endroit sec et exempt de poussière. Ne pas
laisser l'appareil sans surveillance lorsqu'il
est allumé. Cet appareil n’est pas un jouet.
Maintenez-le hors de portée des enfants. Ne
pas modifier l’appareil ou l'un de ses
composants. N'utilisez pas l'appareil si celui-
ci présente des pièces endommagées ou ne
fonctionne pas correctement. N'essayez pas
non plus de les réparer vous-même.
Contactez un technicien qualifié. Cet appareil
ne convient pas aux enfants ou personnes
ayant des capacités physiques, sensorielles et
mentales réduites, à moins que ceux-ci soient
surveillés par un adulte responsable de leur
sécurité. Ce produit n'est pas un déchet
domestique. Veuillez le recycler en suivant la
réglementation locale en vigueur. Lisez les
instructions avec attention avant la première
utilisation. Conservez le manuel pour une
consultation ultérieure.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Entrée USB : 5 V courant continu
Puissance : 5 W
LED : 360-400 nm

INSTRUCTIONS

Raccordez le câble USB de la Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® à
l’alimentation électrique et elle
commencera son travail.
Laissez-la allumée pendant 6 à 12 heures
pour qu’elle atteigne son effet optimal de
capture d'insectes.
N’ouvrez pas le réservoir de dépôt trop
souvent. Attendez quelques jours avant de
le vider, sinon les insectes pourraient
s’échapper.

   

ESPAÑOL
ADVERTENCIAS

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVAR LAS INSTRUCCIONES
PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS. No lo utilice en
exteriores. Asegúrese de que la tensión de la
fuente de alimentación se corresponde con la

del aparato. Desenchufe el aparato siempre
que no lo esté utilizando. No tire del cable y
asegúrese de que no se enrolla. Mantenga el
cable apartado de superficies calientes o
cortantes. Antes de limpiarlo, compruebe que
el aparato está desconectado de la corriente
eléctrica y se ha enfriado completamente.
Límpielo con un trapo ligeramente
humedecido. No utilice productos ni
materiales abrasivos para su limpieza. No
sumerja el aparato ni el cable en líquidos. No
lo manipule con las manos mojadas. No lo
utilice cerca de ninguna fuente de agua o en
lugares húmedos. Únicamente apto para uso
doméstico. Utilice el aparato únicamente
para las funciones que se ha diseñado.
Guarde el dispositivo en un lugar seco y libre
de polvo. No deje el aparato sin supervisión
mientras esté encendido. Este aparato no es
un juguete. Manténgalo fuera del alcance de
los niños. No modifique el aparato ni ninguno
de sus componentes. Si el aparato, las piezas
o el cable parecieran defectuosos o no
funcionaran correctamente, no los utilice ni
intente reparar. Solo un técnico cualificado
debe hacerlo. Este dispositivo no está
diseñado para que lo manejen niños o
personas con capacidades físicas o psíquicas
limitadas, salvo que cuenten con la
supervisión de un adulto responsable de su
seguridad. Este producto no es un residuo
doméstico, siga las normativas
medioambientales vigentes para su reciclaje.
Lea detenidamente las instrucciones antes
del primer uso. Conserve el manual para
consultas posteriores.

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Input USB: DC 5 V
Potencia: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUCCIONES

Conecte el cable USB de Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® a una
fuente USB y comenzará a funcionar.
Déjelo encendido entre 6 y 12 horas para
lograr un efecto óptimo en la captura de
insectos.
No abra el depósito constantemente,
espere unos días para vaciarlo, ya que los
insectos podrían escapar.

   

DEUTSCH
WARNUNG

WICHTIG: BITTE BEWAHREN SIE DIE ANLEITUNG
FÜR SPÄTERE RÜCKFRAGEN AUF. Sie es nicht
im Freien. Kabel nicht in die Nähe von
Wärmequellen bringen. Halten Sie das Kabel
von heißen Oberflächen oder Schnittflächen
fern. Vor dem Reinigen sicherstellen, dass
Smart Pressure Cooker vom Strom getrennt
und vollständig abgekühlt ist. Tuch reinigen.
Keine kratzenden Substanzen verwenden.
Weder das Gerät noch das Kabel in
Flüssigkeiten eintauchen. Nicht mit feuchten
Händen berühren. Nicht in Umgebung einer
Wasserquelle oder an feuchten Orten
verwenden. Dieses Gerät ist nur für den
privaten Gebrauch geeignet. Lassen Sie das
Gerät im eingeschalteten Zustand nicht
unbeaufsicht Gerät an einem trockenen und
staubgeschützten Ort aufbewahren. Lassen
Sie das Gerät im eingeschalteten Zustand
nicht unbeaufsichtigt. Dieses Gerät ist kein
Spielzeug. Außerhalb der Reichweite von

Kindern aufbewahren. Nehmen Sie das Gerät
vom STromnetz, wenn Sie Teile auswechseln
oder Wartungsarbeiten daran vornehmen
wollen. Nehmen Sie an dem Gerät und seinen
Bestandteilen keine Veränderungen vor.
Dieses Gerät ist ohne Aufsicht eines für die
Sicherheit verantwortlichen Erwachsenen
nicht für die Bedienung durch Kinder oder
Personen mit körperlichen oder geistigen
Beeinträchtigungen geeignet. Nur für den
Hausgebrauch geeignet. Ausgemusterte
Geräte umweltfreundlich entsorgen. Lesen
Sie die Anweisungen vor dem ersten
Gebrauch aufmerksam durch. Bewahren Sie
das Handbuch für ein späteres Nachschlagen
auf.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

USB-Eingang: DC 5 V
Leistung: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

ANLEITUNG

Schließen Sie das USB-Kabel der Suction
Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® an
den Strom an, sie schaltet sich sofort ein.
Lassen Sie das Gerät für einen optimalen
Effekt zwischen 6-12 Stunden
eingeschaltet.
Öffnen Sie den Behälter nicht zu oft.
Warten Sie ein paar Tage, um ihn zu
entleeren, da sonst die Insekten
entweichen können.

   

ITALIANO
AVVERTENZE

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVARE LE ISTRUZIONI PER
RIFERIMENTI FUTURI. Non utilizzarlo all'aperto
Assicurarsi che la fonte della tensione di
alimentazione corrisponda con quella
dell'apparecchio. Scollegare sempre
l'apparecchio dalla corrente quando non lo si
sta usando Non muovere l'apparecchio
tirandolo per il cavo e accertarsi che non si
arrotoli. Tenere il cavo lontano da superfici
calde o taglienti. Prima di pulire, verificare
che l'apparecchio sia completamente
scollegato dalla corrente elettrica. Pulire con
un panno leggermente inumidito. Non
utilizzare prodotti abbarsivi per la sua pulizia.
Non immergere l'apparecchio né i cavi in
liquidi. Non toccarlo con le mani bagnate.
Non utilizzarlo vicino all'acqua o in luoghi
umidi. Questo apparecchio è adatto
esclusivamente per un utilizzo domestico.
Utilizzare l’apparecchio unicamente per le
funzioni per le quali é stato proggettato
Conserva lo strumento in un luogo asciutto e
privo di polvere. Non lasciare il dispositivo
incustodito se è in funzione. Questo
apparecchio non è un giocattolo. Tenere
lontano dalla portata dei bambini. Non
apportare modifiche alla sega l'apparecchio
ne ai suoi componenti. Non utilizzare né
cercare di riparare l'apparecchio, qualche sua
parte o il cavo se sembrano difettosi o non
funzionano correttamente, ma rivolgersi a un
tecnico qualificato. Questo dispositivo non è
progettato per essere manipolato da bambini
o persone con capacità fisiche o psichiche
limitate, se non dietro supervisione di un
adulto che sia responsabile della loro
sicurezza. Questo prodotto non è un rifiuto
domestico, seguire le norme vigenti in
materia ambientale per il suo riciclaggio.
Leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima

dell'uso. Conservare il manuale d'uso per
successive consultazioni.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Input USB: DC 5 V
Potenza: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

ISTRUZIONI

Collegare il cavo USB di Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® alla
corrente elettrica e inizierà a funzionare.
Lasciarlo acceso tra le 6 e le 12 ore per
ottenere il massimo effetto nella cattura
degli insetti.
Non aprire il contenitore costantemente,
aspettare qualche giorno per svuotarlo,
dato che gli insetti potrebbero scappare.

   

PORTUGUÊS
ADVERTÊNCIAS

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVAR AS INSTRUÇÕES
PARA CONSULTAS FUTURAS. Não o utilize no
exterior. Assegure-se de que a tensao da fonte
de alimentaçao corresponde com a do
aparelho. Desligue o aparelho da tomada
sempre que não estiver a utilizá-lo Não
estique o cabo e certifique-se de que ele não
se enrole. Mantenha o cabo afastado de
superfícies quentes ou cortantes. Antes de
limpar, certifique-se de que o aparelho está
desligado da fonte de alimentação e esfriou-
se completamente. Limpe-o com um pano
levemente umedecido. Não utilize produtos
abrasivos para a sua limpeza. Não salpique
nem submerja o aparelho ou o cabo em
líquidos. Não o utilize com as mãos molhadas
Não utilize o aparelho perto de fontes de água
ou em locais úmidos. Trata-se de um aparelho
apenas indicado para o uso doméstico. Utilize
o aparelho somente nas funções para as quais
ele foi concebido. Guarde em um local seco e
livre de poeira. Não deixe o aparelho sem
supervisão, enquanto o mesmo estiver ligado.
Este aparelho não é um brinquedo. Mantenha-
o fora do alcance das crianças. Não modifique
o aparelho ou qualquer de seus componentes
Se o aparelho, as peças ou o cabo estiverem
danificados ou não funcionarem
corretamente, não os utilize nem tente
consertá-los, apenas um técnico qualificado
deverá fazê-lo. Este dispositivo não foi
concebido para a manipulação de crianças ou
pessoas com capacidades físicas ou psíquicas
limitadas ou somente se elas estiverem sob a
supervisão de um adulto responsável por sua
segurança. Este aparelho não é um resíduo
doméstico. Siga a legislação ambiental
vigente para a sua reciclagem. Leia
atentamente as instruções antes da primeira
utilização. Conserve o manual para consultas
posteriores.

ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS

Entrada USB: DC 5 V
Potência: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUÇÕES

Ligue o cabo USB do Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® à rede
elétrica para que comece a funcionar. 
Deixe-o ligado entre 6 e 12 horas para

obter um efeito ótimo na captura de
insetos.
Não abra constantemente o depósito.
Aguarde alguns dias para o esvaziar, para
evitar que estes escapem.

   

NEDERLANDS
WAARSCHUWINGEN

BELANGRIJK: BEWAAR DE INSTRUCTIES ZODAT U
DEZE IN DE TOEKOMST KUNT
RAADPLEGEN. Gebruik het apparaat niet
buiten. Zorg ervoor dat de voedingsspanning
overeenkomt met het apparaat. Haal het
apparaat uit het stopcontact als u het niet
gebruikt. Niets aan het snoer verbinden en
zorg ervoor dat het niet gaat rollen. Houd het
snoer uit de buurt van hete of scherpe
oppervlakken. Controleer of het apparaat niet
meer van stroom wordt voorzien en volledig
is afgekoeld voordat u begint met
schoonmaken. Producten afnemen met een
licht vochtige doek. Schurende materialen na
of voor gebruikt reinigen. Dompel het
apparaat of het snoer niet in vloeistoffen.
Gebruik het apparaat niet met natte handen.
Niet gebruiken in de buurt van elke bron van
water of in vochtige omgevingen. Alleen
geschikt voor huishoudelijk gebruik. Gebruik
het apparaat alleen waar het voor beoogd is.
Bewaar het apparaat op een droge en stofvrije
plaats. Laat het apparaat nooit onbeheerd
achter terwijl het oplaad. Dit apparaat is geen
speelgoed. Buiten het bereik van kinderen
bewaren. Verander het apparaat of de
onderdelen niet. Apparatuur, onderdelen of
kabels die defect of niet goed functioneren,
niet gebruiken of proberen te repareren.
Alleen een gekwalificeerde technicus zou dit
moeten doen. Dit apparaat is niet ontworpen
om te gebruiken door kinderen of mensen
met een lichamelijke of geestelijke beperkt,
met uitzondering van mogelijkheden die
worden begeleid door een volwassene die
verantwoordelijk is voor hun veiligheid. Dit
product is geen huishoudelijk afval, volg
milieuvoorschriften voor recycling. Lees de
instructies zorgvuldig door voordat u deze
voor het eerst gebruikt. Bewaar deze
handleiding voor toekomstig gebruik.

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

USB Invoer: 5 V
Vermogen: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUCTIES

Sluit de USB-kabel van de Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® aan op de
elektriciteit en hij zal beginnen te
werken. 
Laat hem ingeschakeld staan voor 6 tot 12
uur om zijn optimale insectopvangseffect
te bereiken.
Open de opvangtank niet te vaak. Wacht
een paar dagen voordat u deze leegt,
omdat insecten anders kunnen
ontsnappen. 

   

POLSKI
OSTRZEŻENIA

WAŻNE: INSTRUKCJĘ NALEŻY ZACHOWAĆ DO
WYKORZYSTANIA W PRZYSZŁOŚCI. Nie używać
na zewnątrz. Upewnij się, że napięcie
zasilania jest odpowiednie dla urządzenia.
Odłącz aparat każdorazowo, gdy nie jest
używany. Nie ciągnij za przewód i upewnij
się, że się nie zwija. Trzymaj przewód z dala
od gorących lub ostrych powierzchni. Przed
rozpoczęciem czyszczenia upewnij się, że
aparat jest odłączony od zasilania i
całkowicie ostygł. Przecieraj wilgotną
ściereczką. Nie używaj produktów ani
materiałów ściernych do czyszczenia. Nie
zanurzaj urządzenia ani przewodu w
cieczach. Nie dotykać mokrymi rękami. Nie
używaj w pobliżu źródła wody lub wilgotnych
miejsc. Wyłącznie do użytku domowego.
Używaj aparat wyłącznie zgodnie z jego
przeznaczeniem. Przechowuj urządzenie w
suchym i wolnym od kurzu miejscu. Nie
pozostawiaj urządzenia bez nadzoru, gdy jest
włączone. Ten aparat nie jest zabawką.
Przechowywać z dala od dzieci. Nie należy
modyfikować aparatu ani jego komponentów.
Jeżeli urządzenie, jego części lub przewód
zostaną uszkodzone lub nie działają
prawidłowo, nie używaj ich ani nie próbuj
naprawiać. Tylko wykwalifikowany
pracownik powinien to zrobić. To urządzenie
nie jest przeznaczone dla dzieci ani osób o
ograniczonych zdolnościach fizycznych lub
umysłowych, chyba, że są nadzorowane przez
dorosłych, odpowiedzialnych za ich
bezpieczeństwo. Ten produkt nie jest
odpadem z gospodarstwa domowego,
przestrzegaj istniejące przepisy o ochronie
środowiska w celu recyklingu. Przeczytaj
instrukcje uważnie przed pierwszym
użyciem. Zachowaj instrukcję obsługi na
wypadek dalszych pytań.

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Wejście USB: DC 5 V
Moc: 5 W
LED: 360–400 nm

INSTRUKCJE

Podłącz kabel USB Suction Anti-Mosquito
Lamp InnovaGoods® do źródła zasilania, a
urządzenie zacznie działać.
Pozostaw je właczone na 6 do 12 godzin,
aby osiągnąć optymalny efekt chwytania
owadów.
Nie otwieraj zbyt często zbiornika
depozytowego. Poczekaj kilka dni, zanim
go opróżnisz, ponieważ w przeciwnym
razie owady mogą uciec.

   

MAGYAR
FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK

FONTOS: AZ INSTRUKCIÓKAT ŐRIZZE MEG A
JÖVŐBENI KONZULTÁCIÓKHOZ. Ne használja
szabadban. Győződjön meg róla, hogy az
áramforrás feszültsége megfelelő a
készülékhez. Húzza ki a készüléket, amikor
nem használja. Ne húzza meg a kábelt, és
győződjön meg róla, hogy nem csavarodott
meg. Tartsa távol a kábelt forró felületektől
vagy éles tárgyaktól. A tisztítás előtt
győződjön meg arról, hogy a készülék le van
választva a hálózatról és lehült teljesen.
Nedves ronggyal tisztítsa. A tisztításhoz ne
használjon dörzsölő anyagokat. Ne mártsa a
készüléket vagy a vezetéket folyadékba. Ne
használja nedves kézzel. Na használja
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vízforrás mellett, vagy nedves környezetben.
Otthoni használatra alkalmas. Haználja
rendeltetésszerúen a készüléket. Tartsa a
készüléket száraz, pormentes helyen. Ne
hagyja a bekapcsolt készüléket őrizetlenül. Ez
a készülék nem játékszer, tartsa távol a
gyermekektől. Ne módosítsa a készüléket,
vagy bármely összetevőjét. Ha a készülék, a
kábel, vagy az alkatrészek hibásnak tűnnek,
vagy nem működnek megfelelően, ne
használja vagy próbálja megjavítani azokat.
Csak képzett műszerész végezheti a javítást.
Ezt a készüléket gyermekek, vagy korlátozott
testi vagy pszichés képességűek csak felnőtt
felügyelete mellett használhatják, aki vigyáz
épségükre. Ez a termék nem háztartási
hulladék, újrahasznosításnál kövesse a
környezetvédelmi előírásokat. Az első
használat előtt figyelmesen olvassa el az
utasításokat!Tartsa meg a használati
útmutatót, mert a későbbiekben még szükség
lehet rá!

MŰSZAKI LEÍRÁS

USB bemenet: DC 5 V
Teljesítmény: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Csatlakoztassa a Suction Anti-Mosquito
Lamp InnovaGoods® USB-kábelét
áramforráshoz, ekkor elkezdi működni.
Hagyja bekapcsolva 6 és 12 óra között,
hogy elérje az optimális rovarfogási
hatást.
Ne nyissa ki túl gyakran a tartályt. Várjon
néhány napot, mielőtt kiürítené, különben
a rovarok kiszabadulhatnak.

   

ROMÂNĂ
ATENŢIE!

IMPORTANT: PĂSTREAZĂ INSTRUCȚIUNILE
PENTRU REFERINȚE ULTERIOARE. Nu îl folosiți
în spații exterioare. Asiguraţi-vă că voltajul
sursei de alimentare corespunde cu cel al
aparatului. Deconectați aparatul de la priză
întotdeauna când nu îl folosiți. Nu trageţi de
cablu şi asiguraţi-vă că nu se încurcă.
Păstraţi cablul departe de suprafeţe fierbinţi
sau ascuţite. Înainte de a-l curăța, verificați
dacă aparatul este deconectat de la priză și
dacă s-a răcit complet. Curăţaţi-l cu o cârpă
uşor umedă. Nu folosiţi produse sau materiale
abrazive pentru a-l curăţa. Nu introduceţi
aparatul sau cablul în lichide. Nu îl
manipulați cu mâinile ude. Nu-l folosiţi în
apropierea une surse de apă sau într-un loc
umed. Potrivit numai pentru uz casnic.
Folosiți aparatul numai pentru funcțiile
pentru care a fost creat. Păstraţi dispozitivul
într-un loc uscat şi fără praf. Nu lăsaţi
aparatul nesupravegheat în timp ce este
pornit. Acest aparat nu este o jucărie. A nu se
lăsa la îndemâna copiilor. Nu modificați
aparatul și niciunul din componentele sale.
Dacă aparatul, piesele sau cablul par a fi
defecte sau a nu funcţiona corect, nu le
folosiţi sau încercaţi să le reparaţi. Doar un
tehnician calificat trebuie să o facă. Acest
dispozitiv nu este conceput pentru a-l folosi
copiii sau persoanele cu capacităţi fizice sau
psihice limitate, exceptând atunci când sunt
însoţiţi de un adult responsabil de siguranţa
lor. Acest produs nu este un deşeu menajer,
urmaţi reglementările de mediu în vigoare
pentru a-l recicla. Citiți cu atenție

instrucțiunile înainte de prima utilizare.
Păstrați manualul pentru a-l consulta ulterior.

CARACTERISTICI TEHNICE

Input USB: DC 5 V
Putere: 5 W
LED: 360-400 mm

INSTRUCȚIUNI

Conectați cablul USB al Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® la rețeaua
de curent electric și va începe să
funcționeze.
Lăsați-l pornit între 6 și 12 ore pentru a
avea un efect optim în capturarea
insectelor.
Nu deschideți depozitul în mod constant,
așteptați câteva zile pentru a-l goli,
deoarece insectele ar putea scăpa.  

   

DANSK
ANBEFALINGER

VIGTIGT: GEM VEJLEDNINGEN TIL SENERE
BRUG. Må ikke anvendes udendørs.
Kontroller, at spændingen i strømforsyningen
svarer til apparatet. Tag apparatet ud af
stikket, når du ikke bruger den. Hiv ikke i
kablet og sørg for, at det ikke bliver viklet ind.
Hold kablet væk fra varme eller skarpe
overflader. Før rengøring skal du sørge for, at
apparatet er afbrudt fra strømforsyningen og
er kølet helt ned. Rengør det med en let fugtig
klud. Brug ikke slibende produkter eller
materialer til at rengøre det. Dyp ikke
apparatet eller kablet i væsker. Må ikke
håndteres med våde hænder. Brug det ikke
tæt ved kilder til vand eller i våde omgivelser.
Kun egnet til husholdningsbrug. Brug kun
apparatet til sit formål. Opbevar enheden på
et tørt sted fri for støv. Efterlad ikke apparatet
uden opsyn, mens det er tændt. Dette apparat
er ikke legetøj. Hold det utilgængeligt for
børn. Du må ikke ændre på apparatet eller
nogen af dets komponenter. Hvis apparatet,
dele af det eller kablet synes defekt eller ikke
virker korrekt, brug dem ikke og forsøg ikke
at reparere dem. Kun en kvalificeret tekniker
bør gøre det. Denne enhed er ikke designet til
at blive håndteret af børn eller personer med
begrænset fysisk eller mental kapacitet,
medmindre de er under opsyn af en voksen,
ansvarlig for deres sikkerhed. Dette produkt
er ikke husholdningsaffald, følg gældende
miljøregler for genbrug. Læs grundigt
instruktionerne før første brug. Gem
manualen til efterfølgende konsultationer.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

USB Input: DC 5 V
Kraft: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

BRUGSANVISNING

Slut USB-kablet på Suction Anti-Mosquito
Lamp InnovaGoods® til en stikkontakt, så
starter den.
Lad den være tændt i mellem 6 og 12 timer
for at få den optimale
insektopsamlingseffekt.
Åbn ikke for affaldstanken alt for tid. Vent
et par dagen, iden du tømmer den, så
insekterne ikke slipper fri.

   

SVENSKA
VARNINGAR

OBS! BEHÅLL INSTRUKTIONERNA FÖR FRAMTIDA
BRUK. Använd inte utomhus. Försäkra dig om
att spänningen hos strömförsörjningen är
kompatibel med apparaten. Koppla ur
apparaten varje gång den inte används. Dra
inte i sladden och se till att den inte blir
tilltrasslad. Håll sladden borta från heta eller
vassa ytor. Innan du påbörjar rengöringen,
försäkra dig om att apparaten är urkopplad
och helt avsvalnad. Rengör apparaten med en
lättfuktad trasa. Använd inte slipprodukter
eller material för att rengöra den med. Lägg
inte apparaten eller sladden i vätska. Vidrör
inte med blöta händer. Använd inte
apparaten nära vatten eller i fuktiga
omgivningar. Enbart för hemmabruk. Använd
aparaten enbart i enlighet med dess ändamål.
Förvara produkten på en torr plats utan
damm. Lämna inte apparaten utan tillsyn när
den är påslagen. Ten aparat nie jest zabawką.
Przechowywać z dala od dzieci. Apparaten
eller dess komponenter får inte modifieras.
Om apparaten, delarna eller sladden visar
defekter eller om de inte fungerar riktigt, ska
du inte använda dem eller försöka att
reparera dem. Bara en kvalificerad tekniker
borde göra det. Denna apparat är inte ämnad
för barn eller människor med fysiska och
mentala handikapp, förutom om de hela tiden
övervakas av en vuxen som har ansvar för
deras säkerhet. Denna produkt är inte
hushållsavfall, så följ miljönormerna för
återvinning. Läs instruktionerna noggrant
innan första användning. Spara manualen för
eventuella följdfrågor.

TEKNISKA EGENSKAPER

USB-ingång: DC 5 V
Effekt: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUKTIONER

Anslut kabeln till Suction Anti-Mosquito
Lamp InnovaGoods® till elnätet för att slå
på den.
Låt den vara påslagen mellan 6 och 12
timmar för optimal insektsfångning.
Öppna inte behållaren för ofta. Vänta
några dagar innan du tömmer den, annars
kan insekterna försvinna.

   

SUOMI
VAROITUKSET

TÄRKEÄÄ: SÄILYTÄ OHJEET MYÖHEMPÄÄ
KÄYTTÖÄ VARTEN. Älä käytä ulkona. Varmista,
että virtalähteen jännite vastaa laitteen
jännitettä. Irrota laite verkkovirrasta, kun et
käytä sitä. Älä vedä johdosta, ja varmista,
ettei se pääse kiertymään. Pidä johto erillään
kuumista pinnoista ja terävistä esineistä.
Ennen puhdistusta varmista, että laite on
irrotettu verkkovirrasta ja täysin jäähtynyt.
Puhdista se hieman kostealla liinalla. Älä
käytä puhdistukseen hankaavia tuotteita tai
aineita. Älä kosketa märin käsin. Älä kosketa
märin käsin. Älä käytä laitetta vesipisteen
lähellä tai kosteissa tiloissa. Älä vedä

johdosta, ja varmista, ettei se pääse
kiertymään. Käytä laitetta vain sen oikeaan
käyttötarkoitukseen. Säilytä laite kuivassa ja
pölyttömässä paikassa. Älä jätä laitetta
vartioimatta, kun se on päällä. Tämä tuote ei
ole lelu. Pidä lasten ulottumattomissa. Älä
muokkaa laitetta tai mitään sen
komponentteja. Jos laite, jokin sen osa tai
kaapeli vaikuttaa vialliselta tai ei toimi
kunnolla, älä käytä tai yritä korjata niitä. Vain
pätevä sähköasentaja saa tehdä
korjaustoimenpiteet. Tätä laitetta ei ole
suunniteltu lasten tai fyysisesti tai henkisesti
rajoittuneiden henkilöiden käytettäväksi
muutoin kuin turvallisuudesta vastaavan
aikuisen valvonnassa. Tämä tuote ei kuulu
kotitalousjätteisiin, noudata paikallisia
ympäristömääräyksiä sen kierrättämiseksi.
Lue käyttöohjeet huolellisesti ennen tuotteen
käyttöä. Säilytä ohjekirja myöhempää käyttöä
varten.

TEKNISET TIEDOT

USB-input: DC 5 V
Teho: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

OHJEET

Liitä Suction Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® -lampun USB-kaapeli
virtalähteeseen ja laite alkaa toimia.
Anna sen olla käynnissä 6-12 tuntia, jotta
laite ehtii kerätä optimaalisen määrän
hyönteisiä.
Älä avaa säiliötä liian usein. Odota
muutama päivä ennen säiliön
tyhjentämistä, muutoin hyönteiset
saattavat päästä karkuun.

   

LIETUVIŲ 
ĮSPĖJIMAS

SVARBU: IŠSAUGOKITE INSTRUKCIJAS
ATEIČIAI. Nenaudokite lauke. Įsitikinkite, jog
elektros energijos tiekimo įtampa
suderinama su įrenginiu. Kai prietaiso
nenaudojate, jį atjunkite. Netraukite už laido
ir pasirūpinkite, kad jis nesusipainiotų.
Laikykite laidą toliau nuo karštų arba aštrių
paviršių. Valykite įrenginį šiek tiek drėgna
šluoste. Nenaudokite šlifavimo įrankių ar
medžiagų valymui. Nedėkite įrenginio ar
laido į skystį. Nelieskite jo drėgnomis
rankomis. Nenaudokite įrenginio būdami arti
vandens arba drėgnose vietose. Tinka tik
naudojimui namuose. Naudokite prietaisą tik
pagal jo numatytąją paskirtį. Laikykite
įrenginį sausoje vietoje, kurioje nėra dulkių.
Nepalikite prietaiso be priežiūros, kai jis
įjungtas. Šis prietaisas - ne žaislas. Laikykite
vaikams nepasiekiamoje vietoje.
Nemodifikuokite prietaiso ar jo komponentų.
Jeigu įrenginyje, jo dalyse ar laide pastebėsite
gedimus arba jeigu detalės neveikia tinkamai,
nenaudokite jų ir nebandykite jų taisyti patys.
Tik kvalifikuotas specialistas turėtų tai
padaryti. Šis įrenginys nėra skirtas vaikams
arba žmonėms su fizine ar psichine negalia,
nebent juos prižiūri suaugusysis, atsakingas
už jų saugumą. Šis produktas - tai ne buitinė
atlieka, todėl vadovaukitės aplinkosaugos
standartai norint jį perdirbti. Prieš pradėdami
naudoti, atidžiai perskaitykite instrukcijas.
Išsaugokite vadovą, kad galėtumėte peržiūrėti
jei kilus papildomų klausimų.

TECHNINĖS SPECIFIKACIJOS

USB jungtis: DC 5 V
Galia: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUKCIJOS

Prijunkite Suction Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® USB laidą prie elektros
tiekimo ir jis pradės veikti.
Palikite įjungtą tarp 6 ir 12 valandų
norėdami pasiekti optimalų vabzdžių
sugavimo efektą.
Neatidarykite talpos per dažnai. Palaukite
kelias dienas prieš ištuštindami, kitaip
vabzdžiai gali pasprukti.

   

NORSK
ADVARSLER

VIKTIG: OPPBEVAR ANVISNINGENE FOR
FREMTIDIGE REFERANSER. Må ikke brukes
utendørs. Pass på at spenningen på
strømforsyningen er kompatibel med
enheten. Koble fra apparatet når du ikke
bruker den. Ikke trekk i ledningen, og sørg for
at det ikke blir flokete. Holdt ledningen unna
varme eller skarpe overflater. Før rengjøring
bør du være sikker på at apparatet er koblet
fra strømforsyningen og er helt avkjølet.
Rengjør enheten med en fuktig klut. Ikke bruk
grove produkter eller materialer for å rengjøre
den. Ikke legg enheten eller ledningen i
væske. Ikke håndter den med våte hender
Ikke bruk enheten i nærheten av en
vannkilde eller på fuktige steder. Egnet bare
for bruk i hjemmet. Bruke enheten til bare til
sitt formål. Lagre produktet på en tørr plass
uten støv. La ikke enheten være uten tilsyn
når den er slått på. Dette apparatet er ikke et
leketøy. Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn.
Ikke endre maskinen eller noen av delene.
Hvis enheten, delene eller ledningen viser feil
eller at de ikke fungerer som de skal må du
ikke bruke dem eller forsøke å reparere dem.
Bare en kvalifisert teknikker bør gjøre det.
Denne enheten er ikke beregnet for bruk av
barn eller mennesker med fysiske eller
mentale funksjonsnedsettelser, med mindre
de er under oppsyn av en voksen som er
ansvarlig for deres sikkerhet. Dette produktet
er ikke husholdningsavfall, så følg
miljøkravene til gjenvinning. Les
instruksjonene nøye før førstegangsbruk. Ha
håndboken for ytterligere forespørsler.

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKSJONER

USB-inngang: DC 5 V
Effekt: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUKSJONER

Koble USB-kabelen for Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® til
strømforsyningen, og den vil begynne å
fungere.
La den være slått på i mellom 6 og 12
timer for å oppnå optimal
insektfangsteffekt.
Ikke åpne tanken for ofte. Vent noen dager
før du tømmer den, ellers kan insektene
slippe ut.

   

SLOVENŠČINA
OPOZORILA

POMEMBNO: SHRANITE TA NAVODILA ZA
PRIMER KASNEJŠE UPORABE. Ne uporabljajte
na prostem. Prepričajte se, da električna
napetost ustreza tisti, ki jo ima aparat.
Izklopite aparat vedno, ko ga ne uporabljate.
Ne vlecite kabla in se prepričajte, da se ne
zvije. Naj bo kabel čim dlje od vročih in ostrih
površin. Pred čiščenjem preverite, da je
aparat odklopljen iz električnega toka in da
se je popolnoma ohladil. Očistite ga z krpo, ki
je malo navlažena. Ne uporabljajte abrazivnih
izdelkov in materialov za čiščenje. Ne
potapljajte aparata ali kabla v tekočine.
Naprave se ne dotikajte z mokrimi rokami. Ne
uporabljajte ga blizu vode ali na vlažnilnih
mestih. Samo za uporabo v gospodinjstvu.
Uporabite aparat samo za namene, za katere
je namenjen. Napravo pospravite na suho
mesto, kjer ni prahu. Ne puščajte naprave
brez nadzora, medtem ko je prižgana. Ta
aparat ni igrača. Hranite zunaj dosega otrok.
Ne spreminjajte aparata niti nobenega
njegovega sestavnega dela. Če naprava, deli
ali kabel izgledajo pomanjkljivo ali ne
delujejo pravilno, jih ne uporabljajte, niti jih
poskušajte popravljati. Samo strokovni tehnik
sme to narediti. Ta naprava ni oblikovana za
otroško uporabo ali uporabo oseb z omejenimi
fizičnimi ali psihičnimi sposobnostmi, razen
če so pod varnostnim nadzorom odrasle
osebe. Ta izdelek ni gospodinjski odpadek,
sledite okoljskim normam, ki so veljavne za
njegovo reciklažo. Pred prvo uporabo
natančno preberite navodila. Shranite
priročnik za morebitno poznejšo uporabo.

TEHNIČNE LASTNOSTI

Input USB: DC 5 V
Moč: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

NAVODILA

Povežite USB kabel za Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®a v
elektriko in naprava bo začela delovati.
Pustite ga prižganega od 6 do 12 ur za
optimalne rezultate lovljenja žuželk.
Ne odpirajte nenehno zabojnika.
Počakajte nekaj dni preden ga izpraznite,
ker bi žuželke lahko pobegnile.

   

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΉΣΕΙΣ

ΣΗΜΑΝΤΙΚΟ: ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΤΙΣ ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΓΙΑ
ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ. Μην την
χρησιμοποιείτε σε εξωτερικούς χώρους.
Βεβαιωθείτε ότι η τάση παροχής ηλεκτρικού
ρεύματος είναι συμβατή με τη συσκευή.
Αποσυνδέστε την συσκευή όταν δεν την
χρησιμοποιείτε. Μην τραβάτε το καλώδιο και
βεβαιωθείτε ότι δεν μπερδεύεται. Κρατήστε
το καλώδιο μακριά από ζεστές ή αιχμηρές
επιφάνειες. Πριν τον καθαρισμό, βεβαιωθείτε
ότι η συσκευή έχει αποσυνδεθεί από την
παροχή ρεύματος και έχει κρυώσει εντελώς.
Καθαρίστε τη συσκευή με ένα ελαφρώς υγρό
πανί. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε λειαντικά προϊόντα
ή υλικά για να την καθαρίσετε. Μην
τοποθετείτε τη συσκευή ή το καλώδιο σε

υγρές επιφάνειες. Μην την πιάνετε με
βρεγμένα χέρια. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε τη
συσκευή κοντά σε πηγή νερού ή υγρούς
χώρους. Κατάλληλο μόνο για οικιακή χρήση.
Χρησιμοποιήστε την συσκευή μόνο για το
σκοπό που προορίζεται. Αποθηκεύστε το
προϊόν σε ξηρό μέρος χωρίς σκόνη. Μην
αφήνετε τη συσκευή χωρίς επίβλεψη όταν
είναι ενεργοποιημένη. Αυτή η συσκευή δεν
είναι παιχνίδι. Κρατήστε την μακριά από
παιδιά. Μην τροποποιείτε την συσκευή ή
οποιοδήποτε από τα εξαρτήματά της. Εάν η
συσκευή, μέρη της ή το καλώδιο εμφανίσουν
βλάβες ή προβλήματα λειτουργίας,
σταματήστε την χρήση της και μην
επιχειρήσετε να την επισκευάσετε μόνος ή
μόνη σας. Την επισκευή θα αναλάβει ο
αρμόδιος τεχνικός. Αυτή η συσκευή δεν έχει
σχεδιαστεί για χρήση από παιδιά ή άτομα με
σωματική και διανοητική αναπηρία, εκτός και
αν βρίσκονται πλήρως υπό την επίβλεψη ενός
ενήλικα, που καθίσταται υπεύθυνος για την
ασφάλειά τους. Το προϊόν αυτό δεν
προορίζεται για οικιακά απορρίμματα και θα
πρέπει να ακολουθήσετε τα περιβαλλοντικά
πρότυπα ανακύκλωσης. Διαβάστε προσεκτικά
τις οδηγίες πριν την πρώτη χρήση.
Διατηρήστε το εγχειρίδιο για μεταγενέστερη
αναφορά.

ΤΕΧΝΙΚΕΣ ΠΡΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ

Είσοδος USB: DC 5 V
Ισχύς: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ

Συνδέστε το καλώδιο USB Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® στο
ηλεκτρικό δίκτυο και να αρχίσει να
λειτουργεί.
Αφήστε το για 6 έως 12 ώρες για να
επιτύχετε τη βέλτιστη επίδραση στη
σύλληψη εντόμων.
Μην ανοίγετε τη δεξαμενή συνεχώς,
περιμένετε λίγες μέρες για να την
αδειάσετε, καθώς τα έντομα θα
μπορούσαν να διαφύγουν.

   

ČEŠTINA
UPOZORN?NÍ

DŮLEŽITÉ: USCHOVEJTE NÁVOD PRO BUDOUCÍ
POUŽITÍ. Nepoužívejte venku. Ujistěte se, že
napětí v síti je stejné jako v přístroji. Odpojte
zařízení vždy, když se nepoužívá. Netahejte
za kabel a zajistěte, aby se nezamotal.
Nepokládejte kabel na horké plochy a ostré
hrany. Před čištěním zkontrolujte, zda je
spotřebič odpojen od elektrické sítě a úplně
chladný. Čistěte pomocí lehce navlhčeného
hadříku. K čištění nepoužívejte abrazivní
přípravky ani materiály. Neponořujte přístroj
ani kabel do kapaliny. Nemanipulujte se
zařízením mokrýma rukama. Nepoužívejte
přístroj v blízkosti zdroje vody nebo ve
vlhkých místech. Vhodné pouze pro domácí
použití. Přístroj používejte pouze na účely, k
nimž je určený. Uložte přístroj na suchém
místě bez prachu. Nenechávejte spuštěný
přístroj bez dohledu. Tento přístroj není
hračka. Udržujte mimo dosah dětí.
Neupravujte zařízení ani žádnou z jeho
složek. Pokud přístroj, jeho součásti nebo
kabel vypadají poškozeně nebo nefungují
správně, pak je nepoužívejte, ani se je
nesnažte opravit. Opravy smí provádět pouze
kvalifikovaná osoba. Děti a osoby se sníženou
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schopností pohybu a orientace by neměly
manipulovat s tímto zařízením bez dohledu
zodpovědné dospělé osoby, která zaručí jejich
bezpečí. Nevyhazujte tento přístroj do
komunálního odpadu. Při jeho recyklaci se
řiďte platnými normami pro ochranu
životního prostředí. Před prvním použitím si
pozorně přečtěte návod. Návod si ponechejte
pro případné další nejasnosti.

TECHNICKÉ SPECIFIKACE

Vstup USB: DC 5 V
Výkon: 5 W
LED: 360–400 nm

INSTRUKCE

Připojte USB kabel od Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® do
elektrické zásuvky. Poté začne fungovat. 
Nechte jej zapnutý po dobu 6 až 12 hodin
tak, aby dosáhl optimálního lapacího
efektu na hmyz.
Neotevírejte zásobník příliš často.
Počkejte několik dní před vyprázdněním,
jinak může hmyz uniknout. 

   

БЪЛГАРСКИ
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

ВАЖНО: ЗАПАЗЕТЕ ИНСТРУКЦИИТЕ ЗА
БЪДЕЩА СПРАВКА. Да не се използва
навън Уверете се, че напрежението на
електрозахранването е съвместимо с
това на устройството. Изключете уреда,
когато не го използвате. Не дърпайте
кабела и се уверете, че кабелът не е
усукан. Дръжте кабела далече от топли и
остри повърхности. Преди почистване,
уверете се, че уредът е изключен от
захранването и е напълно изстинал.
Почиствайте устройството с леко
навлажнена кърпа. Не използвайте
абразивни продукти и материали за
почистване на устройството. Не
поставяйте устройството и кабела в
течности. Не го закачайте с влажни ръце.
Не използвайте устройството в близост
до водоизточници или във влажни места.
Подходящ само за използване удома.
Използвайте уреда само по
предназначение. Съхранявайте
устройството на сухо място и без прах. Не
оставяйте устройството без надзор
докато е включено. Този уред не е
играчка. Да се пази от деца. Не
променяйте уреда или някоя от частите
му. Не използвайте и не се опитвайте да
ремонтирате устройството, частите или
кабела, в случай че се окажат дефектни
или не функционират правилно. Само
квалифициран техник трябва да
извършва ремонта. Това устройство не е
предназначено за позлване от деца или
лица с ограничени физически и
психически способности, освен ако не са
под надзора на възрастен, отговарящ за
тяхната безопасност. Този продукт не е
битов отпадък, затова следвайте
действащите екологични стандарти за
рециклиране. Прочетете внимателно
инструкциите преди първата употреба.
Запазете ръководството за по-късни
консултации.

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИ СПЕЦИФИКАЦИИ

USB вход: DC 5V

Мощност: 5W
LED: 360-400 nm

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Свържете USB кабела на Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® към
електрическата мрежа и той ще
започне да работи.
Оставете го включен между 6 и 12 часа,
за да постигнете оптимален ефект
върху хващането на насекоми.
Не отваряйте резервоара постоянно,
изчакайте няколко дни, за да го
изпразнете, тъй като насекомите
могат да избягат

   

HRVATSKI
UPOZORENJA

VAŽNO: SAČUVAJTE UPUTE ZA BUDUĆU
UPORABU. Ne koristite ga na otvorenom.
Osigurajte da napon izvora napajanja
odgovara naponu uređaja. Isključite kabel
uređaja kad god ga ne koristite. Ne povlačite
kabao i pazite da se ne omotava. Držite kabao
podalje od vrućih ili oštrih površina. Prije
čišćenja, pobrinite se da je uređaj isključen iz
utičnice i da je potpuno ohlađen. Čistite ga
blago navlaženom krpom. Ne koristite
abrazivne proizvode niti materijale za
čišćenje. Ne stavljajte uređaj niti kabao u
tekućinu. Ne upravljajte njime mokrim
rukama. Ne koristite ga u blizini izvora vode
niti na vlažnim mjestima. Prikladan je samo
za kućnu uporabu. Koristite ovaj uređaj samo
u svrhe u koje je namijenjen. Čuvajte spravu
na suhom mjestu gdje nema prašine. Ne
ostavljajte uređaj bez nadzora dok je uključen.
Ovaj uređaj nije igračka. Držite ga dalje od
dohvata djece. Ne modificirajte uređaj niti
ijedan njegov dio.Ako su uređaj, dijelovi ili
kabao u kvaru ili ne rade ispravno, ne
koristite ih i ne pokušavajte ih popraviti. To
smije učiniti samo kvalificirani tehničar. Ova
sprava nije namijenjena djeci ili osobama s
ograničenim fizičkim ili psihičkim
sposobnostima, sve dok nisu pod nadzorom
odrasle osobe koja je odgovorna za njihovu
sigurnost. Ovaj proizvod nije kućanski otpad,
u skladu je s ekološkim propisima koji se tiču
njegove reciklaže. Pažljivo pročitajte upute
prije prvog korištenja. Zadržite upute za dalje
nedoumice.

TEHNIČKE SPECIFIKACIJE

USB ulaz: DC 5 V
Snaga: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

UPUTE

Uključite USB kabel uređaja Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® u struju da
bi počeo raditi.
Ostavite ga upaljenog od 6 do 12 sati za
optimalan učinak u lovljenju insekata.
Ne otvarajte stalno spremnik, ispraznite
ga tek nakon nekoliko dana, jer bi insekti
mogli pobjeći.

   

SLOVENČINA

UPOZORNENIE

DÔLEŽITÉ: UCHOVÁVAJTE TENTO NÁVOD PRE
BUDÚCE POUŽITIE. Nepoužívajte vonku. Uistite
sa, že napätie v sieti je rovnaké ako v prístroji.
Nenechávajte spustený prístroj bez dohľadu.
Neťahajte za kábel a zaistite, aby sa
nezamotal. Nepokladajte kábel na horúce
plochy a ostré hrany. Pred čistením
skontrolujte, či je spotrebič odpojený od
elektrickej siete a úplne chladný. Čistite
pomocou ľahko navlhčenej handričky. Na
čistenie nepoužívajte abrazívne prípravky ani
materiály. Neponárajte prístroj ani kábel do
kvapaliny. Nemanipulujte so zariadením
mokrými rukami. Nepoužívajte prístroj v
blízkosti zdroja vody alebo vo vlhkých
miestach. Vhodné len pre domáce použitie.
Prístroj používajte len na účely, na ktoré je
určený. Uložte prístroj na suchom mieste bez
prachu. Nenechávajte spustený prístroj bez
dohľadu. Tento prístroj nie je hračka. Udržujte
mimo dosahu detí. Neupravujte zariadenie
ani žiadnu z jeho zložiek. Ak prístroj, jeho
súčasti alebo kábel vyzerajú poškodené alebo
nefungujú správne, potom ich nepoužívajte,
ani sa ich nesnažte opraviť. Opravy môže
vykonávať iba kvalifikovaná osoba. Deti a
osoby so zníženou schopnosťou pohybu a
orientácie by nemali manipulovať s týmto
zariadením bez dohľadu zodpovednej osoby,
ktorá zaručí ich bezpečie. Nevyhadzujte tento
prístroj do komunálneho odpadu. Pri jeho
recyklácii sa riaďte platnými normami pre
ochranu životného prostredia. Pozorne si
prečítajte pokyny pred prvým použitím.
Príručku si uchovávajte pre prípadne ďalšie
otázky.

TECHNICKÉ ŠPECIFIKÁCIE

Vstup USB: DC 5 V
Výkon: 5 W
LED: 360–400 nm

INŠTRUKCIE

Pripojte USB kábel od Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® do
elektrickej zásuvky. Potom začne
fungovať.
Nechajte ho zapnutý po dobu 6 až 12 hodín
tak, aby optimálne fungoval na lapanie
hmyzu.
Neotvárajte zásobník príliš často. Počkajte
niekoľko dní pred vyprázdnením, inak
môže hmyz uniknúť.

   

EESTI
HOIATUSED

TÄHTIS: SÄILITAGE JUHISED EDASISEKS
KASUTAMISEKS. Ärge kasutage õues. Tehke
kindlaks, et toiteallika pinge ühildub
seadmega. Eemaldage toode vooluvõrgust, kui
seda ei kasutata. Ärge sikutage juhtmest ning
tehke kindlaks, et see ei ole sõlmes. Hoidke
juhet eemal kuumadest või teravatest
pindadest. Enne puhastamist tehke kindlaks,
et toode on eemaldatud vooluvõrgust ning
täielikult maha jahtunud. Puhastage seadet
kergelt niiske lapiga. Ärge kasutage seadme
puhastamiseks abrassiivseid
puhastusvahendeid või materjale. Ärge pange
seadet ega juhet vette. Ärge kasutage
märgade kätega. Ärge kasutage seadet
veeallika lähedal või niisketes kohtades.
Sobib vaid kodukasutuseks. Kasutage toodet

vaid tema ettenähtud eesmärgil. Ladustage
seadet kuivas, tolmuvabas kohas. Ärge jätke
sisselülitatud seadet järelevalveta. Toode ei
ole mänguasi. Hoidke seda lastele
käesaamatus kohas. Ärge muutke toodet või
selle komponente. Kui seade, selle osad või
juhe on vigastatud või ei tööta korralikult,
ärge üritage neid ise parandada. Ainult
väljaõppinud tehnik peaks seda tegema. See
seade ei ole mõeldud laste või füüsilise või
vaimse puudega isiku poolt kasutamiseks,
välja arvatud juhul, kui neid juhendab
täiskasvanu, kes vastutab nende turvalisuse
eest. See seade ei ole majapidamisprügi,
seega järgige taaskasutuse ja
ümbertöötlemise keskkonnastandardeid.
Enne esmakordset kasutamist lugege
hoolikalt läbi juhised. Säilitage manual
täiendavate päringute jaoks.

TEHNILISED SPETSIFIKATSIOONID

USB sisend: 5V a.-v.
Võimsus: 5W
LED: 360-400 nm

JUHISED

Ühenda Suction Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® kaabel elektrivõrguga ja
alusta töötamist.
Jäta see sisselülitatuks 6 kuni 12 tunniks,
et saavutada optimaalne putukate püügi
efekt.
Ära ava kogumise anumat väga sageli,
kuna vastasel juhul võivad putukad
vabadusse päädeda 

   

РУССКИЙ
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

ВАЖНО: СОХРАНИТЕ ЭТУ ИНСТРУКЦИЮ ДЛЯ
ДАЛЬНЕЙШЕГО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЯ. Не
используйте устройство вне помещений.
Убедитесь в том, что напряжение в
источнике тока соответствует
указанному на устройстве. Отключайте
устройство от сети, если вы не
используете его. Не тяните кабель,
убедитесь в том, что он не закручен. Не
тяните кабель, убедитесь в том, что он не
закручен. Избегайте контакта кабеля с
горячими и острыми поверхностями.
Перед чисткой убедитесь в том, что
устройство отключено от сети и оно
успело остыть. Очищайте кабель слегка
влажной тканью. Для чистки не
используйте абразивные продукты или
материалы. Не опускайте устройство или
кабель в воду. Не совершайте
манипуляций с устройством влажными
руками. Не используйте устройство
вблизи источника воды или во влажных
помещениях. Исключительно для
домашнего использования. Используйте
устройство исключительно для тех
целей, для которых оно было разработано.
Сохраняйте устройство в сухих местах,
свободных от пыли. Не оставляйте
работающее устройство без наблюдения.
Это устройство не является игрушкой.
Держите устройство вне зоны
досягаемости детей. Не модифицируйте
устройство или его компоненты. Если
устройство, его части или кабель
выглядят поврежденными или
работающими неправильно, не
пользуйтесь ими, тем более не пытайтесь
их ремонтировать. Только

квалифицированный техник может
выполнить ремонт. Данное устройство не
разработано для управления детьми или
людьми с ограниченными физическими
или психическими способностями, за
исключением случаев управления под
наблюдением взрослых или опекунов,
ответственных за безопасность. Данное
устройство не является бытовым
мусором, соблюдайте действующие
нормативы по его утилизации.
Ознакомьтесь с инструкцией перед
первым использованием. Сохраните
инструкцию для последующих
обращений к ней.

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

USB-вход: DC 5 В
Мощность: 5 Вт
LED: 360-400 нм

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Подсоедините USB-кабель Suction Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® к
электрической сети, устройство
начнет работать.
Для оптимального эффекта оставьте
устройство работать на период от 6 до
12 часов.
Не открывайте часто отделение для
насекомых. Выждите несколько дней
прежде, чем открыть его, в противном
случае насекомые могут улететь.

   

LATVIEŠU
BRĪDINĀJUMI

SVARĪGI: SAGLABĀJIET ŠO INSTRUKCIJU
TURPMĀKĀM UZZIŅĀM. Neizmantojiet āra
apstākļos. Pārliecinieties, ka barošanas avota
spriegums ir saderīgs ar ierīci. Kad ierīci
ilglaicīgi nelietojat, atvienojiet no elektrotīkla.
Nevelciet aiz vada un uzmanieties, lai tas
nesapinas. Neizmantojiet abrazīvus līdzekļus
vai materiālus ierīces tīrīšanai. Pirms
tīrīšanas pārliecinieties, ka ierīce ir atvienota
no strāvas padeves un ir atdzisusi pilnībā.
Tīriet ierīci ar viegli mitru drānu.
Neizmantojiet abrazīvus līdzekļus vai
materiālus ierīces tīrīšanai. Neievietojiet
ierīci vai vadu šķidrumā. Nelietojiet ierīci ar
mitrām rokām. Turiet vadu prom no karstām
vai asām virsmām. Piemērots tikai
mājsaimniecības vajadzībām. Izmantojiet
ierīci tikai tās paredzētajam mērķim.
Glabājiet ierīci sausā vietā bez putekļiem.
Neatstājiet ieslēgtu ierīci bez uzraudzības. Šī
ierīce nav rotaļlieta. Sargāt no bērniem.
Pašrocīgi nemainiet ierīci vai kādu no tās
sastāvdaļām. Ja ierīce, tās detaļas vai vads ir
bojāti vai nedarbojas pareizi, nelietojiet tos un
nemēģiniet tos labot. To var darīt tikai
sertificēts tehniķis. Šī ierīce nav paredzēta
lietošanai bērniem vai personām ar fiziska
vai garīga rakstura traucējumiem, ja vien
viņus neuzrauga pieaugušais, kas atbild par
viņu drošību. Šis produkts nav sadzīves
atkritumi, tāpēc ievērojiet vides standartus tā
pārstrādei. Pirms pirmās lietošanas uzmanīgi
izlasiet instrukcijas. Saglabājiet
rokasgrāmatu papildu jautājumiem.

TEHNISKIE PARAMETRI

USB Ievade: DC 5 V
Jauda: 5 W
LED: 360-400 nm

INSTRUKCIJA

Pieslēdziet Suction Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods USB kabeli elektropadevei
un ierīce sāks darbu.
Atstājiet to ieslēgtu 6 līdz 12 stundas, lai
sasniegtu optimālo insektu noķeršanas
efektu.
Neviriniet uzkrājējtvertni pārāk bieži.
Uzgaidiet pāris dienas, pirms to iztukšojat,
citādi insekti var izkļūt brīvībā.
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